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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002518

E24002519
E24002520
E24002521
E24002522
E24002523

E24002524
E24002525

E24002526

E24002527
E24002528

E24002529
E24002530
E24002531
E24002532
E24002533

E24002534

Reported

06:29:05 07/30/24

06:32:23 07/30/24

08:38:42 07/30/24

11:48:38 07/30/24

12:05:55 07/30/24

13:03:41 07/30/24

13:59:15 07/30/24
14:13:44 07/30/24

15:49:40 07/30/24

15:59:54 07/30/24
17:28:17 07/30/24

18:02:17 07/30/24

19:23:59 07/30/24

19:49:07 07/30/24

20:43:15 07/30/24

21:38:18 07/30/24

21:50:56 07/30/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 17

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS SEIZURE 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 1005 E TARA RD, GREENSBURG

PERSON

EMS AMBUL 1030 N LINCOLN ST STE 2000,

RQST GREENSBURG

FIRE 325 W SMITH RD APT 21,

STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

DOG BITE 1314 W MAIN ST; WALLPES KEG,
GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 907 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

PERSON

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS LIFT 327 W DAVIS ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

EMS LIFT 415 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

CRASH PD EB 174 MM 126, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGINAL HOSPITAL,
COLUMBUS

WELFARE E CENTRAL AV & N STEWART ST,

CHECK GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 324 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 310 S EAST ST, GREENSBURG

PERSON

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26992/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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